

PURCHASE ORDER
Province of Zamboanga del Norte

Supplier : D NINE D BUILDERS AND ELECTRICAL SUPPLY	P.O. No.: 2024-11-0454(PB)
Address : 366 National Highway, Polo, Dapitan City, Zamboanga del Norte	Date : 11/14/2024
TIN: 424 183 509 00000	Mode of Procurement: Public Bidding
	PR No./s 200(01)24-10-298(A)

Gentlemen :
Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

Place of Delivery : PGSO Warehouse, Capitol Extension Building, Malvar St., Estaka, Dipolog City	Delivery Term: 30 calendar days upon receipt of Notice to Proceed (NTP)
Date of Delivery :	Payment Term: 30 Days after full delivery

Item No.	Unit	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1	bags	13	Portland Cement	348.00	4,524.00
2	lght	4	3" Ø GI Pipe S-40	3,800.00	15,200.00
3	lght	4	2" Ø GI Pipe S-20	2,448.50	9,794.00
4	lght	4	1½" Ø GI Pipe	2,579.00	10,316.00
5	lght	12	1" Ø GI Pipe S-20	1,585.00	19,020.00
6	lght	20	½" Ø GI Pipe S-20	984.00	19,680.00
7	lght	10	¼" x 1½" x 1½" x 6.0m Angle Bar	1,270.00	12,700.00
8	lght	75	8mm Ø Deformed Steel Bar	114.50	8,587.50
9	lght	223	10mm Ø Deformed Steel Bar	263.00	58,649.00
10	pcs	221	12mm Ø Deformed Steel Bar	344.50	76,134.50
11	pcs	2	16mm Ø Deformed Steel Bar	515.00	1,030.00
12	pcs	20	12mm Ø Plain Round Bar	649.00	12,980.00
13	pcs	90	9mm Ø Plain Round Bar	235.00	21,150.00
14	pcs	240	6mm Ø Plain Round Bar	183.50	44,040.00
15	kgs	90	No. 16 Galvanized Iron Wire	88.00	7,920.00
16	bdls	2	Tie Wire No. 18	2,665.00	5,330.00
17	boxes	4	6013 Welding Rod	2,538.00	10,152.00
18	pcs	500	Cutting Disc 4"Ø	74.00	37,000.00
19	pcs	10	Cut-off Disc 14" Ø	416.00	4,160.00
20	pcs	15	1/8" Metal Drill Bit	545.00	8,175.00
21	pcs	10	10mm Metal Drill Bit	216.00	2,160.00
22	pcs	1000	Teckscrew 2½"	4.50	4,500.00
23	pcs	2	Teckscrew Adoptor	68.00	136.00
24	rolls	64	Screen Wire (1" eye, 4' width x 5m lght)	795.00	50,880.00
25	pcs	22	Plain GI shts Ga. 26	872.00	19,184.00
26	pcs	35	Marine Plywood, 3/16"	500.00	17,500.00
27	pcs	42	Marine Plywood, 1/4"	645.00	27,090.00
28	pcs	91	Marine Plywood, 1/2"	1,197.00	108,927.00
29	pcs	30	Marine Plywood, 3/4"	2,045.00	61,350.00
30	bdft	266.67	2" x 4" x 10' Mahogany Lumber (40pcs)	50.00	13,333.50
31	bdft	350	2" x 3" x 10' Mahogany Lumber (70pcs)	49.00	17,150.00
32	bdft	500	2" x 2" x 10' Mahogany Lumber (150pcs)	48.50	24,250.00
33	bdft	140	2" x 3" x 8' Coco Lumber (35pcs)	27.50	3,850.00
34	bdft	426.67	2" x 2" x 10' Coco Lumber (128pcs)	28.00	11,946.76
35	bdft	349.33	2" x 2" x 8' Coco Lumber (131 pcs)	29.00	10,130.57
Sub-Total	Balanced Forwarded To				758,929.83

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10) of one percent for every day of delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,